
 

 

2020-2021 Shelby County Schools’ Instructional Calendar  

 
Before School Begins 
August 20 & 21  New Teacher Orientation 
August 24   ½ Professional Development Day/½ Administrative Day 
August 25   Administrative Day/Gear Up for School 
August 26   Professional Development Day 
August 27   Professional Development Day 
August 28   Administrative Day 

 
First Semester – 90 days 

Date Day Event Students Teachers 

August 31 Monday 1st Day for Students 
1st 9 Weeks Begins 

In In 

September 7 Monday Labor Day  Out Out 

October 1 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 
(4pm-7pm) 

In In 

November 2 Monday 1st 9 Weeks Ends 
 

In In 

November 3 Tuesday Professional Development Day Out In 

November 4 Wednesday 2nd 9 Weeks Begins In In 

November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day Out Out 

November 23 -27 
23-24 Flex Days 

Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Break 
Professional Development Day (flex) 

Out Out 

December 21 – January 1 Monday - Friday Winter Break/New Year’s Day Out Out 

January 18 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Out Out 

January 26 – 28 Tuesday - Thursday 1st Semester Exams In In 
 

January 28 Thursday 1st Semester Ends 
2nd Nine Weeks Ends  

In  In 

January 29 Friday 0.5 Prof. Development/0.5 Admin Day Out In 

Second Semester – 85 days  
Date Day Event Students Teachers 

February 1 Monday 2nd Semester Begins 
3rd 9 Weeks Begins 

In In 

February 15 
Flex Day 

Monday Presidents Day 
Professional Development Day (flex) 

Out Out 
 

March 4 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 
(4pm-7pm) 

In In 

March 29-April 2 
March 29-30 Flex Days 

Monday - Friday Spring Break/Good Friday 
Professional Development Day (flex) 

Out Out 

April 8 Thursday 3rd 9 Weeks Ends  In In 

April 9 Friday Professional Development Day Out  In 

April 12 Monday 4th 9 Weeks Begin In In 

May 31 Monday Memorial Day Out Out 

June 7 – 9 Monday - Wednesday 2nd Semester Exams 
  

In  In 

June 9 Wednesday Last Day of School for Students  
4th 9 Weeks Ends 

In In 

June 10 Thursday Teacher Administrative Day Out In 

       

 

 



 

 

 Calendar  Summary 

Instructional 
Days 

Professional 
Development Days 

PD Stockpile Days Administrative Days Parent/Teacher Conference 

 
1st Semester  (90) August 24, 2020         (.5) 

 
November 23, 2020     (1) August 24, 2020                (.5) October 1, 2020                   (.5) 

2nd Semester (85)  August 26, 2020         (1) November 24, 2020     (1)   August 25, 2020                 (1) March 4, 2021                      (.5) 
 August 27, 2020         (1) February 15, 2021        (1) August 28, 2020                 (1)  
 November 3, 2020     (1) March 29, 2021             (1)  January 29, 2021               (.5)  
 January 29, 2021       (.5) March 30, 2021             (1) June 10, 2021                      (1)  
 April 9, 2021               (1)    
      

175 5 5 4 1 

 
Other Important Information 
Teachers 1st Day – August 24 
School Starts – August 31 
Last Day for Students – June 9 
Last Day for Teachers – June 10 
 NO FALL BREAK 
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